
R.f.l C.1

2
0

H

36

1
0
5

2
0

20 B 60

4

3
8

H B Mass
(kg)

1800

1850

1900

1270

1270

1270

1570

1570

1570

78

94

81

98

84

102

LUBMOR

LUBMOR Ltd.
ul.Wieleñska 1, 64-980 Trzcianka
tel. +48/67/216-22-44
fax +48/67/216-59-40
e-mail: marketing@lubmor.pl
e-mail: konstrukcja@lubmor.pl

KI 24-94
34-620

DOUBLELEAFLIGHT
METALDOOR



DOUBLE  LEAF  LIGHT  METAL  DOOR 
 

APPROPRATION 
 Light metal door is designed for closing the passageways in internal accommodations float and 
land objects . 
 The door is suitable for mounting in metal walls . 
 
EXECUTION 
 The door – frame is made of 4 mm steel plate by cold bending . 
 The door – leaves are made of steel profiles which are fitted together by welding or by craming . 
 Each door – leaf have got a net or steel plate with ventilation louvre . The door is fitted with 
brass and chromed sanitary lock or the lock with patent insert . They have also got two brass and 
chromed bolts . 
 
DELIVERY  RANG 
 Delivery comprises the door with all fitting but without the holes and mounting elements . 
 
PACKING , TRANSPORT , STORAGE 
 The door is protected against mechanical damages . If they are placed on pallets , can be displace 
by means of the trucks and the cranes . 
 
DIVISION , MARK  AND  FINISHING 
 Varieties : 

L - left hand door 
P - right hand door 

 Kinds : 
A - with steel plate 
B - with net 

 Equipment : 
- lock with patent insert 

Sz - sanitary lock with indicator on the hinges side 
Sp - sanitary lock with indicator on the other side 

z - indicator on the hinges side 
p - indicator on the other side 

 
EXAMPLE  OF  DESIGNATION 
 Double leaf light metal door , size H x B – 1850 x 1270 , variety L – leaf , kind B – with net and 
the lock with patent insert . 
DOUBLE  LEAF  LIGHT  METAL  DOOR  1850 x 1270  LB acc. to information                         
card KI 24-94/34-620 . 


