

н	В	Mass (kg)
1800	1270	78
	1570	94
1850	1270	81
	1570	98
1900	1270	84
	1570	102



# LUBMOR Ltd.

ul.Wieleńska 1, 64-980 Trzcianka tel. +48/67/216-22-44

tel. +48/67/216-22-44 fax +48/67/216-59-40

e-mail: marketing@lubmor.pl e-mail: konstrukcja@lubmor.pl

DOUBLE LEAF LIGHT METAL DOOR KI 24-94 34-620

R.f.I C.1

## DOUBLE LEAF LIGHT METAL DOOR

#### APPROPRATION

Light metal door is designed for closing the passageways in internal accommodations float and land objects .

The door is suitable for mounting in metal walls.

## **EXECUTION**

The door – frame is made of 4 mm steel plate by cold bending.

The door – leaves are made of steel profiles which are fitted together by welding or by craming.

Each door – leaf have got a net or steel plate with ventilation louvre . The door is fitted with brass and chromed sanitary lock or the lock with patent insert . They have also got two brass and chromed bolts .

## **DELIVERY RANG**

Delivery comprises the door with all fitting but without the holes and mounting elements .

## PACKING, TRANSPORT, STORAGE

The door is protected against mechanical damages . If they are placed on pallets , can be displace by means of the trucks and the cranes .

## DIVISION, MARK AND FINISHING

#### Varieties:

- L left hand door
- P right hand door

#### Kinds:

- A with steel plate
- B with net

## Equipment:

- lock with patent insert
- Sz sanitary lock with indicator on the hinges side
- Sp sanitary lock with indicator on the other side
  - z indicator on the hinges side
  - p indicator on the other side

## **EXAMPLE OF DESIGNATION**

Double leaf light metal door , size H x B - 1850 x 1270 , variety L - leaf , kind B - with net and the lock with patent insert .

DOUBLE LEAF LIGHT METAL DOOR 1850 x 1270 LB acc. to information card **KI 24-94/34-620** .